Type A Type B
Q max
High Effi cient
HRC
60
No. of
Teeth
2 ~ 8Roughing

JP4020 PVD · For pre-hardened steels 40 – 55 HRC
TB 6020 - 6005 PVD · Hybrid Coating
JP4005 PVD · For hardened steels > 50 HRC
Soft Target Hardness of Workpiece Hard
© 2015 MMC Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Errors and alterations excepted · Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten
Carbide Shank
ID Code Item Code D2 M L L1 ls dn dn2 d Type
Without
Airhole
FH137 ASC10-6.5-74-24
6.5 M6
74 24
50
9.3 – 10 A
FH254 ASC10-6.5-84-34 84 34
FH255 ASC10-6.5-114-24
114
24 90
FH138 ASC10-6.5-114-49 49 65
FH139 ASC12-6.5-74-24 74 24
50
11 11.5 12 C
FH256 ASC12-6.5-94-44 94 44
FH257 ASC12-6.5-129-24
129
24 105
FH140 ASC12-6.5-129-64 64 65
With
Airhole
FH141 ASC16-8.5-95-30
8.5 M8
95 30
65
14.5 15.5 16 C
FH258 ASC16-8.5-120-55 120 55
FH142 ASC16-8.5-140-75 140 75
FH260 ASC16-8.5-160-30
160
30 130
FH259 ASC16-8.5-160-95 95 65
FH143 ASC20-10.5-120-50
10.5 M10
120 50 70 18 –
20
A
FH261 ASC20-10.5-170-90Z 170 90 80 18.5 19.5 C
FH144 ASC20-10.5-220-50
220
50 170 18 – A
FH262 ASC20-10.5-220-120Z 120 100
18.5 19.5 CFH263 ASC20-10.5-270-150Z 270 150 120
FH264 ASC20-10.5-270-50Z 270 50 220
FH145 ASC25-12.5-145-65
12.5 M12
145
65
80
23
–
25
A
FH146 ASC25-12.5-265-65 265 200
FH265 ASC25-12.5-215-115 215 115 100
FH266 ASC25-12.5-265-145 265 145 120
FH268 ASC25-12.5-315-65
315
65 250
FH267 ASC25-12.5-315-195 195 120
FH147 ASC32-17-160-80
17 M16
160 80 80
28 32
FH269 ASC32-17-260-140 260 140 120
FH148 ASC32-17-310-80 310 80 230
FH270 ASC32-17-360-240 360 240 120
 SUPER Lock milling chucks or shrink-fi t holders can be used.
 SUPER Lock Aufnahmen oder Schrumpffutter können verwendet
werden.
 Possono essere utilizzati mandrini a forte serraggio SUPER Lock.